1/6/26

Order #

DF0362273
DF0344200
DF0280246
DF0325522
DF0325561
DF0227869
DF0304228
DF0341505
DF0296005
DF0321125
DF0291699
DF0325335
DF0346518
DF0358144
NJ1496769
DF0264449
DF0268968
DF0318483
DF0298945
DF0361891
DF0227117
DF0277382
DF0314958
DF0345476
DF0287084
DF0311120
DF0311131
DF0311133
DF0299508
DF0331662
DF0282975

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

Job Title

Asset Protection Specialist

Assistant Manager (P1-1364844-1)

Associate Patient Care Coordinator

Associate Restaurant Manager

Associate Restaurant Manager

Attending Physician

Auto General Service Technician

Automotive Assistant & Service Managers

B2B Commercial Sales Growth Representative- Southern NJ Counties
B2B Commercial Sales Growth Specialist- Southern NJ Counties
barista - Store# 08963, VINELAND

barista - Storett 60641, VINELAND NORTH

Batch Maker Production Operator

Board Certified Behavior Analyst (BCBA)

Bookkeeper

Business Development Manager

Cabinet Installer

Call Triage Support and Dispatch Assoc

Campus Retail Associate (Seasonal) Rowan College of South Jersey Bookstore
Cashier

CDL Truck Driver

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Certification Specialist

Certified Home Health Aide

Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA

CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide

CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide

CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide

Clinical Specialist, Joint Replacement - South New Jersey
CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing

CODE BLUE ASSISTANT

City Hours/Wk

Vineland
Vineland 40
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Vineland 40
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
VINELAND
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Millville
Vineland
Port Norris
Millville
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton

Req. Exp. Mo.

24



DF0313924
DF0344240
DF0366837
DF0367463
DF0319026
DF0246267
DF0354560
DF0353560
DF0362254
DF0242794
DF0325259
DF0361768
DF0304015
DF0344115
DF0306818
DF0304016
DF0358188
NJ1497099
DF0300709
DF0321143
DF0310549
DF0367000
DF0345953
DF0351198
DF0311388
DF0319228
DF0362521
DF0341905
DF0275683
DF0330071
DF0246959
DF0269220
DF0311552
DF0358316

Commercial Sales Professional

Cook (P1-1384779-1)

Crew Member

Crew Member

Culinary Development Chef - Vineland, NJ
Customer Account Specialist

Customer Service Associate - Temporary
Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service/Sales

Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver
Deli Clerk Part Time

Department Supervisor

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional - Vineland, NJ
Direct Support Professional (Day Program)
Dock Worker

Driver

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
Emerging Store Manager
Estimator/Project Manager

Experienced Tax Professional

FAMILY PARTNER WORKER

Filler Machine Operator - Nights

FOOD SERVICE WORKER

Food Service Worker - Kintock Corrections Bridgeton

Freight/Receiving

Full-Time Certified Home Health Aide, Hospice

Full-Time Registered Nurse, Hospice
Full-Time Store Manager Trainee
General Dentist

GIS Technician

GIS Technician

Greenhouse Farm Worker

Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Millville
BRIDGETON
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Bridgeton
Millville
Bridgeton
Vineland
MILLVILLE
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Millville
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
VINELAND
BRIDGETON
Bridgeton

40
40

20
20

40

60

40

40

40

24

12



DF0351328
DF0245742
DF0314200
DF0356169
DF0357285
DF0256195
DF0344243
DF0228473
DF0228483
DF0228491
DF0294188
DF0362440
DF0344201
NJ1496891
NJ1496892
NJ1496893
DF0364469
DF0364051
DF0287052
DF0365004
DF0303013
DF0273018
DF0358537
DF0331648
DF0361801
DF0367583
DF0367588
DF0314171
DF0350986
DF0346479
DF0306832
DF0342006
DF0366595
DF0313977

Groomer
Group Home Counselor

GROWMARK Exploring Agriculture Agronomy Internship - GROWMARK FS

HOME ENERGY ASSISTANCE ADJUDICATOR

Home Health Aide/Companions Vineland area

HR Generalist
Human Resources Generalist
HVAC/R Service Technician

HVAC/R Service Technician - Mid-Shift - 15% SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL
HVAC/R Service Technician - Night-Shift - 15% SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL

Job Trainer

Kitchen Designer

Kitchen Team (P1-1352277-1)

Laborer Carpenter

Laborer Concrete Finisher

Laborer Rebar Tech Equipment Operator
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Licensed Marriage and Family Therapist
Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)
Licensed Practical Nurse (Sat and Sun)
Licensed Professional Counselor
Lineperson NERC

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Lot Associate

LPN - Infant / Pediatric Nurse

LPN, Private Duty Nurse

Machine Operator, Journeyman
Maintenance and Reliability Manager
Maintenance Electrician

Maintenance ElectroMechanic Journeyman
Maintenance Mechanic

Maintenance Mechanic

Maintenance Technician - Night Shift

Vineland
Fairton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Bridgeton

40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40

40
40

40
40

40

40
40

40

40

24

24

o

60

36



DF0356643
DF0342007
DF0227871
DF0318239
DF0358539
DF0362374
DF0353353
DF0307578
DF0350912
DF0351009
DF0361738
NJ1496900
DF0294419
DF0320865
DF0247190
DF0238052
DF0338423
DF0272174
DF0310408
DF0314212
DF0350759
DF0353208
DF0325692
DF0346621
DF0312012
DF0311297
DF0339326
DF0335071
DF0345943
DF0275666
DF0323208
DF0362363
DF0282973
DF0358300

Maintenance Worker

Manufacturing Supervisor

Medical Director

Merchandiser Mandate Retail Service
Merchandiser Retail Coverage Il - Walmart - PRIMARY
MERCHANDISING

Merchandising Assistant Manager

MIL Home Health Aide- Training, ACSP

Mortgage Loan Officer

Nurse Case Manager

Occupational Therapy Assistant (COTA)

Office Manager Assistant

Operations Manager, CLP

Optometrist

Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine Physician, Open Rank, Rowan-Virtua
Packaging Assistant - Night Shift

PARCEL AND INVENTORY MANAGER

Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker

Patient Care Technician

Patient Care Technician

Patient Care Technician

PATIENT FOOD SERVICES MANAGER - Vineland, NJ
Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)
Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist, Per Diem

PLC Process Controls Technician

Pro Customer Service/Sales

Procurement Coordinator

Production Filler Operator

Bridgeton

Millville

Millville

BRIDGETON

MILLVILLE

Vineland

Vineland

Bridgeton

Rosenhayn 40
Vineland 40
Millville

Millville 40
Vineland 40
Millville

Vineland

Bridgeton 40
Millville 40
Bridgeton

Vineland 40
Bridgeton 40
Millville 40
Vineland

VINELAND

BRIDGETON

MILLVILLE

Vineland

Millville

VINELAND

Vineland

Bridgeton

Bridgeton 40
Vineland

Vineland

Bridgeton 40

12
12

120
60

60



DF0268248
DF0353433
DF0364546
DF0352878
DF0263098
DF0311338
DF0315041
DF0314140
DF0344342
DF0350718
DF0311116
DF0275679
DF0241678
DF0325495
DF0325549
DF0290901
DF0282828
DF0282827
DF0264353
DF0318403
DF0358635
DF0356280
DF0351383
NJ1492264
DF0362446
DF0289998
DF0228587
DF0344182
DF0325468
DF0325471
DF0344221
DF0353224
DF0291701
DF0320444

Production Supervisor, Nights

Program Manager

PT Weekends Lead Officer - Vineland, NJ
Quality Assurance Coordinator / Infection Preventionist RN
Quality Inspector - NMR

Registered Dietitian

Registered Dietitian

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse (on-call/overnight)
Registered Nurse (RN)

Registered Nurse, RN

Restaurant General Manager

Restaurant General Manager

Retail Assistant Store Manager Rowan College of South Jersey Bookstore

Retail Cosmetics Sales Consultant - Clinique- PT
Retail Cosmetics Sales Consultant - Elizabeth Arden- PT
Retail Merchandiser - General Mills Team

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

RN Corrections Opening in Bridgeton, NJ

Roaming Equipment Mechanic - Northeast

Sales Associate

Sales Representative - Part Time

Sales Specialist

Senior Plant Operations Manager

Service Plumbing / Technical Lead

Service Team (P1-1350220-1)

Shift Leader

Shift Leader

Shift Leader (P1-1361527-1)

Shift Supervisor

shift supervisor - Store# 08963, VINELAND

shift supervisor - Store# 60641, VINELAND NORTH

Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
MILLVILLE
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Vineland
Millville
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Vineland
VINELAND
Vineland
Vineland
VINELAND
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Millville
Vineland
Vineland

40

40

40
40
40

40
40

40
40
40

40

60

60

12

84



DF0275681
DF0364898
DF0321153
DF0344238
DF0362441
DF0283214
DF0325460
DF0325476
DF0265034
DF0295359
DF0345661
DF0338278
DF0251219
DF0338252

Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)

Sr. Relationship Banker - Lincoln Center
Staff Pharmacist (hourly)

Store Manager (P1-1363561-1)

Store Support

Supply Chain Manager - Vineland, NJ
Team Member

Team Member

TEMP CHILD/FAMILY SITE DIRECTOR
TEMP FAMILY ADVOCATE

Territory Account Manager
Transfer/Yard Jockey Driver - Night Shift
Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
Utilities Operator - Day Shift

Millville
Vineland
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Millville
Bridgeton
Vineland
Bridgeton

40

40

40

12



