

1/6/26

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0362273	Asset Protection Specialist	Vineland		
DF0344200	Assistant Manager (P1-1364844-1)	Vineland	40	
DF0280246	Associate Patient Care Coordinator	Vineland		
DF0325522	Associate Restaurant Manager	Vineland		
DF0325561	Associate Restaurant Manager	Bridgeton		
DF0227869	Attending Physician	Millville		
DF0304228	Auto General Service Technician	Vineland		
DF0341505	Automotive Assistant & Service Managers	Millville		
DF0296005	B2B Commercial Sales Growth Representative- Southern NJ Counties	Bridgeton		
DF0321125	B2B Commercial Sales Growth Specialist- Southern NJ Counties	Millville		
DF0291699	barista - Store# 08963, VINELAND	Vineland		
DF0325335	barista - Store# 60641, VINELAND NORTH	Vineland		
DF0346518	Batch Maker Production Operator	Bridgeton		
DF0358144	Board Certified Behavior Analyst (BCBA)	Bridgeton		
NJ1496769	Bookkeeper	Vineland	40	24
DF0264449	Business Development Manager	Vineland		
DF0268968	Cabinet Installer	Vineland		
DF0318483	Call Triage Support and Dispatch Assoc	Vineland		
DF0298945	Campus Retail Associate (Seasonal) Rowan College of South Jersey Bookstore	VINELAND		
DF0361891	Cashier	Vineland		
DF0227117	CDL Truck Driver	Vineland		
DF0277382	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Vineland		
DF0314958	Certification Specialist	Bridgeton		
DF0345476	Certified Home Health Aide	Vineland		
DF0287084	Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA	Millville		
DF0311120	CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide	Vineland		
DF0311131	CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide	Port Norris		
DF0311133	CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide	Millville		
DF0299508	Clinical Specialist, Joint Replacement - South New Jersey	Vineland		
DF0331662	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing	Millville		
DF0282975	CODE BLUE ASSISTANT	Bridgeton		

DF0313924	Commercial Sales Professional	Vineland	40	24
DF0344240	Cook (P1-1384779-1)	Vineland	40	
DF0366837	Crew Member	Vineland		
DF0367463	Crew Member	Bridgeton		
DF0319026	Culinary Development Chef - Vineland, NJ	Vineland		
DF0246267	Customer Account Specialist	Millville		
DF0354560	Customer Service Associate - Temporary	BRIDGETON		
DF0353560	Customer Service Associate I	Vineland		
DF0362254	Customer Service/Sales	Vineland		
DF0242794	Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver	Vineland		
DF0325259	Deli Clerk Part Time	Vineland		
DF0361768	Department Supervisor	Vineland		
DF0304015	Direct Support Professional	Bridgeton		
DF0344115	Direct Support Professional	Millville	20	
DF0306818	Direct Support Professional - Vineland, NJ	Vineland	20	12
DF0304016	Direct Support Professional (Day Program)	Bridgeton		
DF0358188	Dock Worker	Millville	40	
NJ1497099	Driver	Bridgeton	60	6
DF0300709	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Vineland		
DF0321143	Emerging Store Manager	MILLVILLE		
DF0310549	Estimator/Project Manager	Vineland	40	
DF0367000	Experienced Tax Professional	Vineland		
DF0345953	FAMILY PARTNER WORKER	Millville		
DF0351198	Filler Machine Operator - Nights	Bridgeton	40	
DF0311388	FOOD SERVICE WORKER	Vineland		
DF0319228	Food Service Worker - Kintock Corrections Bridgeton	Bridgeton		
DF0362521	Freight/Receiving	Vineland		
DF0341905	Full-Time Certified Home Health Aide, Hospice	Millville		
DF0275683	Full-Time Registered Nurse, Hospice	Millville		
DF0330071	Full-Time Store Manager Trainee	Vineland		
DF0246959	General Dentist	Vineland		
DF0269220	GIS Technician	VINELAND		
DF0311552	GIS Technician	BRIDGETON		
DF0358316	Greenhouse Farm Worker	Bridgeton	40	

DF0351328	Groomer	Vineland	40	
DF0245742	Group Home Counselor	Fairton	40	24
DF0314200	GROWMARK Exploring Agriculture Agronomy Internship - GROWMARK FS	Bridgeton	40	
DF0356169	HOME ENERGY ASSISTANCE ADJUDICATOR	Bridgeton		
DF0357285	Home Health Aide/Companions Vineland area	Vineland		
DF0256195	HR Generalist	Vineland		
DF0344243	Human Resources Generalist	Bridgeton	40	
DF0228473	HVAC/R Service Technician	Vineland	40	
DF0228483	HVAC/R Service Technician - Mid-Shift - 15% SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL	Vineland	40	
DF0228491	HVAC/R Service Technician - Night-Shift - 15% SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL	Vineland	40	
DF0294188	Job Trainer	Vineland	40	24
DF0362440	Kitchen Designer	Vineland		
DF0344201	Kitchen Team (P1-1352277-1)	Vineland	40	
NJ1496891	Laborer Carpenter	Vineland	40	0
NJ1496892	Laborer Concrete Finisher	Vineland	40	0
NJ1496893	Laborer Rebar Tech Equipment Operator	Vineland	40	0
DF0364469	Licensed Clinical Social Worker	Vineland		
DF0364051	Licensed Marriage and Family Therapist	Vineland		
DF0287052	Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN	Millville		
DF0365004	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)	Millville		
DF0303013	Licensed Practical Nurse (Sat and Sun)	Vineland	40	
DF0273018	Licensed Professional Counselor	Vineland		
DF0358537	Lineperson NERC	Bridgeton		
DF0331648	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Millville		
DF0361801	Lot Associate	Vineland		
DF0367583	LPN - Infant / Pediatric Nurse	Bridgeton		
DF0367588	LPN, Private Duty Nurse	Vineland		
DF0314171	Machine Operator, Journeyman	Bridgeton	40	
DF0350986	Maintenance and Reliability Manager	Bridgeton	40	60
DF0346479	Maintenance Electrician	Bridgeton		
DF0306832	Maintenance ElectroMechanic Journeyman	Bridgeton	40	
DF0342006	Maintenance Mechanic	Millville		
DF0366595	Maintenance Mechanic	Vineland		
DF0313977	Maintenance Technician - Night Shift	Bridgeton	40	36

DF0356643	Maintenance Worker	Bridgeton		
DF0342007	Manufacturing Supervisor	Millville		
DF0227871	Medical Director	Millville		
DF0318239	Merchandiser Mandate Retail Service	BRIDGETON		
DF0358539	Merchandiser Retail Coverage II - Walmart - PRIMARY	MILLVILLE		
DF0362374	MERCHANDISING	Vineland		
DF0353353	Merchandising Assistant Manager	Vineland		
DF0307578	MIL Home Health Aide- Training, ACSP	Bridgeton		
DF0350912	Mortgage Loan Officer	Rosenhayn	40	12
DF0351009	Nurse Case Manager	Vineland	40	12
DF0361738	Occupational Therapy Assistant (COTA)	Millville		
NJ1496900	Office Manager Assistant	Millville	40	120
DF0294419	Operations Manager, CLP	Vineland	40	60
DF0320865	Optometrist	Millville		
DF0247190	Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine Physician, Open Rank, Rowan-Virtua	Vineland		
DF0238052	Packaging Assistant - Night Shift	Bridgeton	40	
DF0338423	PARCEL AND INVENTORY MANAGER	Millville	40	
DF0272174	Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker	Bridgeton		
DF0310408	Patient Care Technician	Vineland	40	
DF0314212	Patient Care Technician	Bridgeton	40	
DF0350759	Patient Care Technician	Millville	40	
DF0353208	PATIENT FOOD SERVICES MANAGER - Vineland, NJ	Vineland		
DF0325692	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	VINELAND		
DF0346621	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	BRIDGETON		
DF0312012	Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)	MILLVILLE		
DF0311297	Pharmacy Technician	Vineland		
DF0339326	Pharmacy Technician	Millville		
DF0335071	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	VINELAND		
DF0345943	Physical Therapist	Vineland		
DF0275666	Physical Therapist, Per Diem	Bridgeton		
DF0323208	PLC Process Controls Technician	Bridgeton	40	60
DF0362363	Pro Customer Service/Sales	Vineland		
DF0282973	Procurement Coordinator	Vineland		
DF0358300	Production Filler Operator	Bridgeton	40	

DF0268248	Production Supervisor, Nights	Bridgeton	40	60
DF0353433	Program Manager	Bridgeton		
DF0364546	PT Weekends Lead Officer - Vineland, NJ	Vineland		
DF0352878	Quality Assurance Coordinator / Infection Preventionist RN	Vineland		
DF0263098	Quality Inspector - NMR	Vineland	40	
DF0311338	Registered Dietitian	MILLVILLE		
DF0315041	Registered Dietitian	Vineland		
DF0314140	Registered Nurse	Millville	40	
DF0344342	Registered Nurse	Bridgeton	40	
DF0350718	Registered Nurse	Vineland	40	
DF0311116	Registered Nurse (on-call/overnight)	Millville		
DF0275679	Registered Nurse (RN)	Vineland		
DF0241678	Registered Nurse, RN	Millville		
DF0325495	Restaurant General Manager	Bridgeton		
DF0325549	Restaurant General Manager	Vineland		
DF0290901	Retail Assistant Store Manager Rowan College of South Jersey Bookstore	VINELAND		
DF0282828	Retail Cosmetics Sales Consultant - Clinique- PT	Vineland		
DF0282827	Retail Cosmetics Sales Consultant - Elizabeth Arden- PT	Vineland		
DF0264353	Retail Merchandiser - General Mills Team	VINELAND		
DF0318403	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Bridgeton		
DF0358635	RN Corrections Opening in Bridgeton, NJ	Bridgeton		
DF0356280	Roaming Equipment Mechanic - Northeast	Vineland	40	60
DF0351383	Sales Associate	Vineland	40	
NJ1492264	Sales Representative - Part Time	Vineland		12
DF0362446	Sales Specialist	Vineland		
DF0289998	Senior Plant Operations Manager	Bridgeton	40	84
DF0228587	Service Plumbing / Technical Lead	Vineland	40	
DF0344182	Service Team (P1-1350220-1)	Vineland	40	
DF0325468	Shift Leader	Vineland		
DF0325471	Shift Leader	Bridgeton		
DF0344221	Shift Leader (P1-1361527-1)	Vineland	40	
DF0353224	Shift Supervisor	Millville		
DF0291701	shift supervisor - Store# 08963, VINELAND	Vineland		
DF0320444	shift supervisor - Store# 60641, VINELAND NORTH	Vineland		

DF0275681	Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)	Millville		
DF0364898	Sr. Relationship Banker - Lincoln Center	Vineland		
DF0321153	Staff Pharmacist (hourly)	Millville		
DF0344238	Store Manager (P1-1363561-1)	Vineland	40	
DF0362441	Store Support	Vineland		
DF0283214	Supply Chain Manager - Vineland, NJ	Vineland		
DF0325460	Team Member	Vineland		
DF0325476	Team Member	Bridgeton		
DF0265034	TEMP CHILD/FAMILY SITE DIRECTOR	Bridgeton		
DF0295359	TEMP FAMILY ADVOCATE	Bridgeton		
DF0345661	Territory Account Manager	Millville		
DF0338278	Transfer/Yard Jockey Driver - Night Shift	Bridgeton	40	12
DF0251219	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Vineland		
DF0338252	Utilities Operator - Day Shift	Bridgeton	40	